

Hall of the House of Representatives
88th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2011
Amendment Form

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2033

TO AMEND THE TELECOMMUNICATIONS REGULATORY REFORM ACT OF 1997

Amendment No. 2 to House Bill No. 2033

Amend House Bill No. 2033 as engrossed, H3/17/11 (version: 3/17/2011 11:35:34 AM)

Page 1, line 24, delete "video, wireless, or" and substitute "video, or wireless"

AND

Page 1, delete lines 28 and 29 and substitute the following:
"distribution system may provide, directly or indirectly, voice, data, broadband, video, or wireless telecommunications service, and make any telecommunications capacity or associated facilities that it now owns, or may hereafter construct or acquire, available to the"

AND

Page 2, line 5, delete "video, wireless, or" and substitute "video, or wireless"



The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Vines
MMC/MMC - 03/21/11 05:35
MMC352

Chief Clerk